Central VA Transportation Authority
Invoice from PlanRVA
July thru September 2020

Personnel:
Admin Fee:

Legal:
Hefty, Wiley & Gore

Meetings:
GRCC - August 27, 2020 inaugural meeting
IT and Data
Meals
Parking

Website:
Purchase of CVTA URLs
Total Invoice

$26,722
$2,672

$9,000

$14,017

$160

$98

$52,669

Go to Agenda

23




Central VA Transportation Authority
Invoice from PlanRVA
Oct thru December 2020

Personnel:
Admin Fee:

Advertising:
Local Advertisements for FY2021 Budget Public Hearing
Local Advertisements for Insurance RFP

Legal:
Hefty, Wiley & Gore

Total Invoice

$49,576
$4,957

$3,736

$9,000

$67,269

Go to Agenda

24




	Agenda - 2-10-21 CVTA Finance Comm Mtgs 
	Statement Regarding Virtual Mtgs
	Action Mtg Minutes 1-6-21 CVTA Finance Com
	HB1926 (McQuinn) re Port Authority ED added to CVTA legp604
	12-20 Approved CVTA Fin Policies  with edits 012921
	Financial Policies and Procedures
	December 9, 2020
	Financial Management and Operations
	II. General Guidelines.  Financial planning and budgeting shall comply with the following guidelines:
	VI. Annual Audit
	General Operating and Administrative Funds
	General Operating and Administrative Funds
	I. General.
	II. Responsibilities.
	B. CVTA Fiscal Agents, in coordination with the CVTA Administrator.
	Local Distribution (50% Funds)
	I. General.
	Regional Revenue (35% Funds)
	I. General.
	II. Responsibilities.
	b. CVTA Fiscal Agents, in coordination with the CVTA Administrator.
	c. Recipients.
	c. Recipients.
	GRTC Revenue (15% Funds)


	Fiscal Services MOU - 2.2.21 (2021-02-02)
	UAGREEMENT TO PROVIDE FISCAL SERVICESMEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING REGARDING FISCAL SERVICES
	CENTRAL VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY
	CITY OF RICHMOND, VIRGINIA
	By:

	CVTA Financial Roles and Resp Draft
	Qtr1Invoice
	Qtr2Invoice
	CVTA Draft Budget FY2022

	Go to Agenda: 


