Central VA Transportation Authority Invoice from PlanRVA July thru September 2020

Personnel:	\$26,722
Admin Fee:	\$2,672
Legal:	
Hefty, Wiley & Gore	\$9,000
Meetings: GRCC - August 27, 2020 inaugural meeting IT and Data Meals	\$14,017
Parking	\$160
Website: Purchase of CVTA URLs	\$98
Total Invoice	\$52,669

Central VA Transportation Authority Invoice from PlanRVA Oct thru December 2020

Personnel:	\$49,576
Admin Fee:	\$4,957
Advertising: Local Advertisements for FY2021 Budget Public Hearing	\$3,736
Local Advertisements for Insurance RFP	
Legal:	
Hefty, Wiley & Gore	\$9,000
Total Invoice	\$67,269